From: David Vanis <dvanis@volusia.org>

To: VolusiaExposed.Com <volusiaexposed@cfl.rr.com>
Cc: Bernice Wendland <BWendland@volusia.org>, Joanne Magley <JMagley@volusia.org>
Subject: Re: Completed VCDPP [As January 2017
Date: Mon, 06 Feb 2017 14:40:21 -0500

IA WAS OUT OF CORRECTIONS

VX,

Attached was the only internal affairs investigation complete in January 2017
regarding the Department of public Protection.

Regards,

David Vanis, Captain

Volusia County Department of Public Protection
Internal Affairs

125 W. New York Avenue, Suite 183

Deland, FL, 32720

Office: (386)740-5120 ext 12595
dvanis@volusia.org



mailto:dvanis@volusia.org
mailto:Joanne%20Magley%20%3CJMagley@volusia.org%3E
mailto:Bernice%20Wendland%20%3CBWendland@volusia.org%3E
mailto:%22VolusiaExposed.Com%22%20%3Cvolusiaexposed@cfl.rr.com%3E
mailto:David%20Vanis%20%3Cdvanis@volusia.org%3E

